
Champlon Famenne - FRSO Régionale 9 Couleurs
Verdenne 12.2.2023

Balise 10

Nell DEBACKER
Indiv.
Course : D:Vert
Distance : 2500m (Climbing 55m)
Time : 0:38:39 (15'28"/km)

1/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Candice DEBACKER 0:41:47

1. 54 00:03:24 201m 16'55"/km
2. 55 00:03:18 00:06:42 287m 11'30"/km
3. 56 00:03:54 00:10:36 216m 18'03"/km
4. 57 00:05:40 00:16:16 321m 17'39"/km
5. 58 00:06:10 00:22:26 292m 21'07"/km
6. 59 00:03:04 00:25:30 252m 12'10"/km
7. 60 00:02:41 00:28:11 135m 19'53"/km
8. 61 00:03:28 00:31:39 267m 12'59"/km
9. 62 00:05:54 00:37:33 339m 17'24"/km

10. 99 00:00:37 00:38:10 149m 4'08"/km
11. 999 00:00:29 00:38:39 81m 5'58"/km
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